UP DOWN UP DOWN
DSA-1S 1 1.8-4 6.3 5 7 6.5 125 1.5 1.5 1.5 250:5 1
DSA-1.9W 1.9 1.8-4 6.3 5 7 6.5 125 1.5 1.5 1.5 250:5 1
DSA-2W 2 1.8-4 6.3 5 7 6.5 125 1.5 1.5 1.5 250:5 1
DSA-1.5S 1.5 3.5-4 12.7 10.5 13.9 11.5 125 1.5 1.5 1.5 250:5 1
DSA-1.9S 1.9 3.5-4 12.7 10.5 13.9 11.5 125 1.5 1.5 1.5 250:5 1
DSA-2S 2 3.5-4 12.7 10.5 13.9 11.5 125 1.5 1.5 1.5 250:5 1
DSA-2.5S 2.5 3.5-4 12.7 10.5 13.9 11.5 125 1.5 1.5 1.5 250:5 1
DSA-3W 3 3.5-4 12.7 10.5 13.9 11.5 125 1.5 1.5 1.5 250:5 1
DSA-5W 5 3.5-4 12.7 10.5 13.9 11.5 125 1.5 1.5 1.5 250:5 1
DSA-7.5W 7.5 3.5-4 12.7 10.5 13.9 11.5 125 1.5 1.5 1.5 250:5 1
DSA-10W 10 3.5-4 12.7 10.5 13.9 11.5 125 1.5 1.5 1.5 250:5 1
RECOMMENDED SETTING DATA OF LOAD LIMITER
100% 125%
Load Current
[%]